	January 2011

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 C

Maykrantz 24VH

Kuhn24 VH

	2 D

Sack 24HH
	3 A

Hommel 12 HH 12VH
	4 B
	5C


	6 D


	7 A

Holloway 24VH
	8 B

Baker 24VH

Rick12VH



	9 C


	10 D

Borneman 12 VH[PM]


	11 A

Holloway 24HH

C Vickers 12 HH


	12 B


	13 C


	14 D

Trimble24VH
	15 A

Holloway 24VH



	16 B


	17 C
	18 D


	19 A
	20 B
	21 C


	22 D

Elliott 24VH

Bunting 24 VH

	23 A


	24 B


	25 C

Tull 24 VH
Maykrantz 12 Vh;12IAFF

	26 D

Elliott 24VH

Simpson 24VH
	27 A
	28 B

C Vickers 12vH

C Vickers 12HH
	29 C



	30 D

Sackadorf 24VH
	31 A
	
	
	
	
	


	February 2011

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1 B
	2 C
	3 D


	4 A

Jh Williams 24VH


	5 B 

Pruitt 24VH

Foxwell until 3.7.11

	6 C

Brown 12HH AM


	7 D
	8 A
	9 B


	10 C


	11 D

Cropper 16VH

Borneman 24VH
	12 A

Holloway 24HH

 

	13 B


	14 C


	15 D
	16 A


	17 B

C Vickers 24VH


	18 C


	19 D

Sackadorf 24VH

	20 A

JH Williams 24VH

Ellingsworth 24VH
	21 B

C Vickers 24 VH
	22 C 

Evans 24VH
Kuhn 24VH


	23 D


	24 A

Ellingsworth 24VH


	25 B

C Vickers 12vh

	26 C

Brown 24VH

	27 D
	28 A

JH Williams 24VH
	
	
	
	
	


	


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	March 2011

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1 B

C Vickers 12VH (AM)
	2 C

Brown 24VH

Scotty 24VH
	3 D

Rick-12 VH
	4 A


	5 B

Pruitt 24 HH



	6 C

Maykrantz 24VH


	7 D
	8 A
	9 B

Rick 12VH

	10 C
	11 D

Cropper TT 
Trimble TT
	12 A 

JH Williams 16VH

Hartley 24 VH



	13 B 

Schweitzer 24HH
	14 C

Scott 24VH


	15 D

Bunting 24HH

Borneman 24VH


	16 A

Holloway 24VH

Ellingsworth 24VH


	17 B

Steedman 24 VH

Baker 24VH
	18 C

Maykrantz 24VH

Scotty 24VH
	19 D

Phillips 24 VH
Bunting 24HH

	20 A
	21 B

Steedman 24VH

Rick 12VH
	22 C


	23 D

Bunting 24VH


	24 A


	25 B

Steedman 24 VH
	26 C

Rick 12 Vh

	27 D

Bunting 24VH

Rick 12 Vh
	28 A
	29
	30 C                                 31DBorneman 24 HH
Kuhn12HH
                                   


	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


